


BUNBER LOCATION

19-67 NWSESE
19-68 SWNE
19-69 SWSH
19-70 SWSW
19-71 NW
19-~72 NWNW
19-73 NWSW
19-74 SWSW
19~75 SWSE
19-76 NENW
19-77 NENW
19-78 NWNE
19-79 SESW
19-8 SESW
19-31 SESE
19-82 NWNW
19-83 N NWSW
19-84 NWNWSW
19~85 SWSW
19-86 SWSWSE
19-87 S SESE
19-88 SESE
19-89 SWNW
19~90 NENE
19-91 SESE
{9-92 SWSW
9-93 G SWNE

9~94 WNE
9-95 "M:
9-96 NENENE
9-97 G NWNE
9-98 SENE
9-99 NENESW
9-100  SWANW
9-101  NWNW
9-102  SWNE
9-103  SESW

9~104 NESW

9-41818E
12-41518E
12-41S18E
12-41818E
13-41518E
15~41S18E
16-41518E
16~41818E
17-41S18E
20-41S18E
22-41818E
22-41818E
R2-41818E
22~41818E
23-41818E
24-418S18E
R4-41818E
R24-41818E
R24-415818E
25-41818E
R25-41818E
26-41518%
28-41818E
29-41818E
36~41818E
5~41519E
6-41S19E
6~41819E
6-41S19E
7~41819E
7-41819%
8~41819E
10~41819E
15-41819E
16~41819E
17-41S19E
17-41819E
18~41819E

LARD
STATUS

Pu
Pu
P

Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Y

Pu

Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu

Pu

Pu

Pu

Pu

Pu

Pu

Pu

Note: Wells

OPERATOR ANO WELL WUMBER FIELD OF AREA

Harry McKim et al San Juan
#1-4

Pacifie San Juan San Juan
Co. #1

London-San Juan San Juan
0il Co. #1

London-San Juan San Juan
0il Co. #2

London-San Juan San Juan
0il Co. #4

Aztec 0il Co. #1 San Juan
Unknown #? San Juan
Unknown #? San Juan
Unknown #?2? San Juan
Unknown #2 San Juan
Unknown #1 San Juan
Humbolt #? San Juan

Palo Pinto 0il Co. San Juan
#1
Palo Pinto 0il Co. San Juan
#2

San Juan 0il Co, San Juan
ﬁiknoun #2 San Juan
Unknown #°? San Juan
Unknown #? San Juan
Unknown #? San Juan
London-San Juan San Juan
0il Co. #3

MacFulton Drilling San Juan
Co. #1 .

Unknown #1 San Juan
Unknown #? San Juan
Unknown #1 San Juan

Yates & McLane #1 San Juan

Unknown #1 San Juan
Unknown Bitter San Juan
Springa #2
Unknown Bitter San Juan
Springs #1
Unknown Bitter San Juan
Springs #3

F, H, King et =l San Juan
#1

Unknown #? San Juan

San Francisco- San Juan
San Juan Co, #1

Jackson & McGee San Juan

#7

0il Co, of San San Juan

Juan #1

Barney Cockburn San Juan
1

Pioneer Develop- San Juan

ment Co. #1
Spokane 0il Co, #1 San Juan
Unknown #1 San Juan

for each county are "spotted"
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CONPLETED

12-5-50

Before
1911
12-2-09

1909
19232
1912

Before
1920
Before
1920
Before
1920
Before
1920
Before
1920
Before
1920
1910

1910
1912
Before
1920
Before
1920
Before
1320
Before
1920
19097
8-6~47
Before
1920
Before
1920
Before
1920
19107
19097
19097

19092

1912
19097
Before
19107
19082
19092
1909?
3-8~46
1908
19082

19097

ELEVATIOK

5163
?

-

-~

4595

"~

-

4390

4545

-

"

4310

X

4545
4380

-

4360
4280

SURF,

Cutler
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico
Supai
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico
Hermosa

Supai

Hermosa

Supai

Hermosa
e~

?
Supai
Rico
?
Rico
Rico

Rico

on the accompanying map.

GEDLOGIC FORMATIONS
ACE BOTTON

Lower
Hermosa

Rico
Penngyl-
vanian
Rico

Rico

Pennsyl-
vanian
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico?
Rico
Rico
Pennsyl-
vanian
Pennsyl-
vanian
idco
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico
Rico
Pennsyl-
vanian

Rico

Rico

Rico

Rico
Rico
Hermosa

Hermosa

Hermosa
Hermosa
Hermosa
Rico

Hermosa

Pennsyl-

vanian
Rico

Rico
Rico

Rico

JOPS: DEPTH IN FEET FROM SURFACE REMARKS COMCERNING PRODUCING HORIZONS OR SHOVS TOTAL DEPTW WELL STATHS

cph 3501, Cpp 10711, Gphl 1325, 1,646 Peb
100 Aba

520 Abd

450 Abd

? Abd

1,350 Abd

30 Abd

150 Abd

150 Abd

150 Abd

80 Abd

30 Abd

9002 Abd

5002 Abd

213 Abd

50 Abd

10 Abd

10 Abd

10 Abd

356 Abd

1,025 Abd

?  Abd

150 Abd

150 Abd

260 Abd

50 Abd

160 Abd

200 Abd

10? Abd

50 Abd

257 Abd

450 Abd

Artesian water, 1002 Abd

Water well., Show oil 105 feet. 5007 Abd
354 Abd
215 Abd

200 Abd

20 Abd

Note: For abbreviated legend data see explanation before tables.
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REMARKS:

(no file) Bul. %0

DATE FILED

Prior OGCC

LAND: FEE & PATENTED STATE LEASE NO. PUBLIC LLEASE NO. X INDIAN

DRILLING AP

PROVED : Priar QGCC

SPUDDED IN:

COMPLETED:

INITIAL PRODUCTION:

GRAVITY A. P. L

GOR:

PRODUCING ZONES:

TOTAL DEPT

H:

WELL ELEVA

TION :

DATE ABAND

ONED: 1923

FIELD OR DISTRICT: D

PP A
o ) LA )

San Juan APZLT # 43-037- 20493

COUNTY:
WELL NO. London~-San Juan 0il Co. 3
LLOCATION: FT. FROM (N) {5) LINE, FT. FROM (E) (W) LINE. I\ﬂ'J QUARTER - QUARTER SEC. l’)
TWP. RGE, SEC. OPERATOR RGE. l SEC. OPERATOR
g = 5 S = ==
¥ 41S 188 13 | London-San Juan 0il Co.




